PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
O2Micro, Inc.	08/15/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	O2Micro International Limited	
Street Address:	Grand Pavillion Commercial Centre	
Internal Address:	West Bay Road, PO Box 32331 SWB	
City:	Georgetown, Grand Cayman	
State/Country:	CAYMAN ISLANDS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10139619

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (603)668-2970

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6036686560

Email: drobertson@gtpp.com

Correspondent Name: Edmund P. Pfleger

Address Line 1: 55 South Commercial Street

Address Line 4: Manchester, NEW HAMPSHIRE 03101

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Edmund P. Pfleger

Total Attachments: 1

source=02.07Assign#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 101

PATENT REEL: 014989 FRAME: 0730

Assignment of United States Pate (Single assignor; single assigned			Docket No. O2Micro 02,07RCE
U.S. Patent No.	Issue Date	Application Serial No. 10/139,619	Filing Date May 6, 2002
Title of Invention: INVERT	ER CONTROLLER		
Owner of Record (h	ereinafter "Assignor")	Residence or Principal Place of Business of Assignor	
O2Micro, Inc.		3118 Patrick Henry Drive Santa Clara, CA 95054	
Assignee		Residence or Principal Place of Business of Assignee	
O2Micro International Limited		Grand Pavillion Commercial Centre West Bay Road, P.O. Box 32331 SMB, Georgetown, Grand Cayman, Cayman Islands, BWI	
and the second s		owner of record of the above-identific of acquiring the entire right, title and	
1.00 and other g presents does sell, assign and held and enjoyed by said Assi term for which said Patent is not been made.	good and valuable considera transfer unto said Assignee	ONE ition, the receipt whereof is hereby active entire right, title and interest in actives of, and for its legal representatives of as the same would have been held in the year 2004.	end assigns, to the full end of the
at	U	with	Morissa rignatory if Assignor u a ciation)
state of California— County of Santa Cli Before me personally appear	aro ed Lin Yuna-Liv	Commission Santa	MA RIVERA usion # 1404474 Delic - Colliomia Ciara County Decises Mar 9, 2007 Unit He of the Is authorized to
who acknowledged the fore execute the same this	going instrument to be a fre 3th day of Angust	, <i>m</i> are year	Public)

RECORDED: 08/16/2004

PATENT

REEL: 014989 FRAME: 0731